YAN Ol TONG 1:§§E%-.(mq:§

Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun , N.T., Hong Kong. AP S Tel:2466 5270

No. 16-17/30

2016-17T5 # ¢ » B

%

AFEY S BHRYERP E- T { pI o) L2 P RE g ARG XY
BT kAR ¥ KRR B %% PRZEY - TRPF > paFu L
POoRELENE 000 mRF P FEREEL Faé‘f)@xﬁzxﬁw*;\p O SRS UL
%wfﬁr%']F“&mB BEEYIRIT:0-APFHZRFR LR FF SR FF

FEphe R Y o AR ABGY o

HHFR T & R R 4

N
N ¥
=E¥ paY B RL
SRE
- F- = _g,L - 5 L= E]
v GFRW19/122 w314 iE)
e fi

~AEE ?‘Jf* 2016-20175 # ¢ = sy % ¥ - T F AT BB Y

UL

Fre) FIEE
Ay
& ¥
No. 16-17/30

—F-2EL - p



YAN Ol TONG {:ﬁgmﬁmcpg

Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

Shan King Estate, Tuen Mun, N.T., Hong Kong. AP SRS Tel:2466 5270

No.16-17/30

16 December 2016

S6 Mock Examination 2016-17

The mock examination of S6 will be held from 9 January to 13 February 2017. However if there
are no examinations arranged on particular days, S6 students may come back to school and study at the
library or the self-study room during the aforementioned period. It is hoped that such arrangement can
help students prepare well for the examination. Unless there are special arrangements, students must
arrive at school by 8:00 a.m. during the examination period. After the examination every day, students
should go home for revision as soon as possible. However, they may also study in the self-study room in
the school till 7:30 p.m. We hope that students can make good use of their time and strive for best
results in the examination. In view of this, parents are strongly advised to urge your child to make the
best efforts for the examination.

Please refer to the attached for the examination timetable.

Ng Kit Yung
Principal

Reply Slip (To be returned to Form Teacher on 19/12)

December 2016

| am notified of the arrangements regarding S6 Mock Examination in 2016-2017, and will urge
my child to make the best efforts for the examination.

Class: No.:

Name of student:

Parent signature:

No.16-17/30



$6 Mock Examination Schedule (2016 — 2017)

Date Subject/Paper, Time and Venue
9 Jan (Mon) Visual Arts 8:30-12:30 Hall
Physics(1) 8:30-11:00
10 Jan (Tue) ] 105
Physics(2) 11:45-12:45
Chinese Language(4) Classrooms
11 Jan (Wed) ) 8:00-11:30
English Language(4) on1/F & 2/F
Liberal Studies(1) 8:30-10:30
12 Jan (Thu) ] ] Hall
Liberal Studies(2) 11:15-12:30
) Chinese Language (1) 8:30-9:45
13 Jan (Fri) ] Hall
Chinese Language (2) 10:30-12:00
16 Jan (Mon) |Chinese Language (3) 8:30-10:30 Hall
English (1) 8:30-10:00
17 Jan(Tue) ] Hall
English (2) 10:45-12:45
18 Jan (Wed) Revision Day
19 Jan (Thu) English (3) 8:30-10:30 Hall
) Mathematics (Compulsory Part)(1) 8:30-10:45
20 Jan (Fri) ] Hall
Mathematics (Compulsory Part)(2) 11:30-12:45
23 Jan(Mon) Revision Day
Chemistry(1) 8:30-11:00 B2:501
24 Jan (Tue) )
Chemistry(2) 11:45-12:45 B3:503
Lunar New Year Holiday
ICT(1), ICT(2) 8:30-10:30, 11:15-12:45 501
6 Feb (Mon) Geography (1),Geography (2) 8:30-11:00,11:45-1:00 503,504
e on
Chinese History(1),Chinese History(2) 8:30-10:30,11:15-12:35 501
History(1),History(2) 8:30-10:15,11:00-12:30 503
Mathematics (Extended Part)(1) M1:501
7 Feb (Tue) ] 8:30-11:00
Mathematics (Extended Part)(2) M2:503
Biology(1) 8:30-11:00 B1:501
8 Feb(Wed) )
Biology(2) 11:45-12:45 B3:503
BAFS(1) 8:30-9:45 B1:501
9 Feb(Thu)
BAFS(2) 10:30-12:45 B2:503
10 Feb (Fri) Economics(1),Economics(2) 8:30-9:30, 10:15-12:30 501
eb (Fri
Chinese Literature(1),Chinese Literature(2)|8:30-10:30, 11:15-1:15 503

13 Feb (Mon)

Examination Reserve Day




